a ISSF JUNIOR WORLD CUP
\ RIFLE / PISTOL / SHOTGUN
SUHL, GER
ISSF 29 APR -6 MAY 2016

START LIST
50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN JUNIOR
QUALIFICATION

MON 2 MAY 2016, START TIME 09:00

Records

WRJ | 592 YOO Seo Young KOR 30 MAY 2015 wcC Munich (GER)

Records Team

WRJ | 1742 PEI Ruijiao; JIANG Ting; QIU Yehan; CHN 22 OCT 2013 ASC Tehran (IRI)

Note:  The same start list will be used for Pre-Event Training which will be held on 1 MAY 2016, 14:30

Series
FP | Bib No [Name Nat Position Sub Total [Remarks
1 2| Tota

13 1478 SCHIAVA Maria ITA  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

14 1192 VILJANEN Henna FIN  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

15 1364 KOZMA Nikolett HUN Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

16 1184 PELTONEN Saana FIN  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

17 1226 WINTENBERGER Emilie FRA  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

18 1183 PALO Marianne FIN  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

19 1292 GUENTHER Luisa GER  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

20 1439 ENGLER Tal ISR Kneeling [

Prone
Standing

21 1328 SCHULZE Yasmin GER  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

22 1105 KOKOSKOVA Daniela CZE Kneeling |

Prone
Standing
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Remarks

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

1173

1614

1093

1590

1599

1440

1780

1635

1388

1188

1218

1392

1695

1404

1223

1649

HYRKAS Emmi

TOMASZEWSKA Klaudia

BARTONICKOVA Vlasta

VATNE Jenny

KOCHANSKA Natalia

GALINSKY Lora Liron

ILINA Anna

BOLDINOVA Daria

GILL Dilreen

SIIVONEN Anna-Maria

NIEWADA Ines

KAUR Chahat Deep

KAISER Martina

NITHYANADAM Gaayathri

SIMON Manon

IVANOVA Maria
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Standing

Kneeling
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Standing
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Standing
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Standing
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1

2| Tota

Remarks

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

1171

1639

1600

1216

1604

1786

1209

1172

1441

1644

1248

1424

1360

1376

1368

1106

HAKKINEN Armi

EFIMOVA Olga

KOMOROWSKA Katarzyna

MILLIERE Julie

MAZANY Marta

SUKHORUKOVA Viktoriya

GOMEZ Judith

HAVUKAINEN Inka

KAPLAN Romy

GALASHINA Anastasiia

MCINTOSH Seonaid

SONIKA Sonika

GASPAR Lalita

ARORA Namrata

TOMA Dorina

KOLARIKOVA Katerina
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Prone
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Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing
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Prone
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Kneeling
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Standing
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. . Series Sub
FP | Bib No [Name Nat Position Total [Remarks
1 2| Tota

55 1651 KHARKOVA Tatiana RUS Kneeling

Prone
Standing

56 1567 MULDER Mandy NED Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

57 1698 ZUEGER Muriel SUl  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

58 1308 LEHRICH Tina GER  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

59 1096 BRABCOVA Karolina CZE Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

60 1420 SINGH Aditi IND Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 48; Total number of athletes: 48; Total number of teams: 0; Targets available: 56 (9-64)

Legend D38DC1FE
ASC Asian Championships Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

Nat Nation wcC World Cup WRJ World Record Junior

History

Release: Approved Version 1 (30.04.2016 14:49:13)
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